Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ellie Kane - (558851) - Bromley SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:20.63
2:25.57
2:27.94
2:31.60
2:32.84

2:36.00

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:32.84
2:25.57
2:27.94
2:31.60
2:36.00

2:20.63

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

482
435
414
385
375
353

WA Pts

375
435
414
385
353
482

Round

Round

Date

15/04/12
11/01/14
06/10/13
21/10/112
28/06/14
08/07/12

Date

28/06/14
11/01/14
06/10/13
21/10112
08/07/12
15/04/12

Meet
Orpington Ojays Open Age Group Meet
Tom Handley Memorial Open Meet 2014
Bromley Club Championships
Beckenham SC Rising Stars
Bromley SC Time Trials

Bromley SC Club Championships 2012

Meet

Bromley SC Time Trials

Tom Handley Memorial Open Meet 2014
Bromley Club Championships
Beckenham SC Rising Stars

Bromley SC Club Championships 2012

Orpington Ojays Open Age Group Meet

Venue
Gillingham
Brighton
Bromley
Beckenham
Bromley

Bromley

Venue

Bromley
Brighton
Bromley
Beckenham
Bromley

Gillingham

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Bromley 2
Bromley 2
Bromley 4
Bromley 3
Bromley 4
Bromley 4

Club Swam Under Level

Bromley 4
Bromley 2
Bromley 4
Bromley 3
Bromley 4
Bromley 2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



