## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ellie Kane - (558851) - Bromley SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Page 1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:20.63	482	Н	15/04/12	Orpington Ojays Open Age Group Meet	Gillingham	Bromley	2
2:25.57	435	F	11/01/14	Tom Handley Memorial Open Meet 2014	Brighton	Bromley	2
2:27.94	414	F	06/10/13	Bromley Club Championships	Bromley	Bromley	4
2:31.60	385	Н	21/10/12	Beckenham SC Rising Stars	Beckenham	Bromley	3
2:32.84	375	F	28/06/14	Bromley SC Time Trials	Bromley	Bromley	4
2:36.00	353		08/07/12	Bromley SC Club Championships 2012	Bromley	Bromley	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:32.84	375	F	28/06/14	Bromley SC Time Trials	Bromley	Bromley	4
2:25.57	435	F	11/01/14	Tom Handley Memorial Open Meet 2014	Brighton	Bromley	2
2:27.94	414	F	06/10/13	Bromley Club Championships	Bromley	Bromley	4
2:31.60	385	Н	21/10/12	Beckenham SC Rising Stars	Beckenham	Bromley	3
2:36.00	353		08/07/12	Bromley SC Club Championships 2012	Bromley	Bromley	4
2:20.63	482	Н	15/04/12	Orpington Ojays Open Age Group Meet	Gillingham	Bromley	2